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HHl | BREWEER EFEH Hig (Or ) EEX % RERET EFRE FI8 (OF ) EEX%
15 37,510 44,805 -16.28% 37,510 44,805 -16.28%
2H 29,637 50,835 -41.70% 67,147 95,641 -29.79%
3H 48,961 48,648 0.64% 116,107 144,289 -19.53%
4H 46,918 62,317 -24.71% 163,026 206,606 -21.09%
5H 29,233 37,989 -23.05% 192,259 244,595 -21.40%
6H 65,808 36,105 82.27% 258,067 280,699 -8.06%
7H 48,390 58,082 -16.69% 306,458 338,781 -9.54%
8H 45,311 42,752 5.99% 351,769 381,534 -7.80%
9H 46,960 42,265 11.11% 398,729 423,798 -5.92%
104 107,337 57,611 86.31% 506,066 481,409 5.12%
118 48,606 52411 -71.26% 554,672 533,820 3.91%
12H 48,916 62,754 -22.05% 603,588 596,574 1.18%




